
Sr. No. Name of Creditor Date of Reciept
Total Claimed 

Amount

Total Admitted 

Claim

Share on the 

basis total 

admitted claim

Category of Claim

1

Ministry of Food 

Processing 

Industries

09.05.2024 88,86,88,030 88,86,88,030 51.67%

2
Avici Agro Food 

Pvt Ltd
12.05.2024 10,93,486 10,93,486 0.06%

88,97,81,516 88,97,81,516 51.73%

Any Other 

Stakeholder

Total


